Games Statistics Financial Report
From 8/1/2019 thru 8/31/2019

Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:31:01 AM

Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Keno Multiplier Neogames 8,385,157 $7,974,372.25 74 $27.75 2,227,918 $6,989,145.75 2,227,804 $6,855,635.75 114 $133,510.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 4,133,918 $7,483,720.80 11,894 $5,871.35 1,644,817 $6,594,519.35 1,644,418 $6,028,778.00 399 $565,741.35
VIP Platinum Neogames 1,935,240 $4,220,809.75 54,818 $21,736.00 771,048 $3,669,420.80 770,873 $3,471,897.10 175 $197,523.70
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 1,768,879 $3,809,212.05 22,806 $11,875.30 679,924 $3,456,566.85 679,770 $3,301,855.20 154 $154,711.65
Caribbean Cashword Neogames 2,202,790 $2,460,804.25 686,302 $2,129,530.25 686,284 $2,067,030.25 18 $62,500.00
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,409,410 $2,457,580.50 10 $0.50 542,236 $2,180,620.10 542,166 $2,114,713.35 70 $65,906.75
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,428,780 $2,441,410.65 441,312 $2,181,147.55 441,292 $2,157,908.55 20 $23,239.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,166,376 $2,401,588.50 12,998 $10,498.80 450,832 $2,127,114.20 450,741 $2,025,766.95 91 $101,347.25
Football Payout Neogames 3,185,620 $2,226,911.20 32,664 $2,960.95 969,167 $2,045,210.00 969,132 $1,979,210.00 35 $66,000.00
Instant Keno Neogames 3,257,781 $1,899,737.30 6,008 $904.70 1,169,964 $1,645,217.85 1,169,929 $1,599,967.85 35 $45,250.00
Summer Cookout Neogames 954,802 $1,749,076.75 51 $52.90 347,145 $1,524,066.50 347,082 $1,453,154.80 63 $70,911.70
Quick 6 Neogames 1,415,520 $1,631,607.75 422 $147.80 589,508 $1,417,383.55 589,479 $1,379,463.05 29 $37,920.50
Hit Series Neogames 774,254 $1,572,676.75 349 $150.65 312,089 $1,391,971.15 312,034 $1,299,064.65 55 $92,906.50
Custom Cash Payout Neogames 934,394 $1,500,433.15 42,726 $18,677.90 340,091 $1,277,227.25 340,027 $1,205,580.05 64 $71,647.20
Moonlight Multiplier Neogames 947,860 $1,367,329.50 293,293 $1,167,510.50 293,280 $1,153,510.50 13 $14,000.00
Shocking 7s Neogames 501,731 $1,326,154.50 5,012 $2,201.55 192,115 $1,171,454.35 192,055 $1,108,660.85 60 $62,793.50
King of Clubs Neogames 741,184 $1,228,108.20 43 $7.35 308,129 $1,078,180.10 308,064 $1,001,869.10 65 $76,311.00
VIP GOLD Neogames 487,509 $1,212,916.00 352 $181.25 189,427 $1,070,519.50 189,358 $994,473.00 69 $76,046.50
Ultimate Wizard Neogames 912,118 $1,204,113.00 52,444 $21,132.20 360,210 $1,060,738.75 360,180 $1,032,451.95 30 $28,286.80
Multiplier Max Out Neogames 658,413 $1,096,160.25 221,121 $964,105.15 221,083 $905,084.80 38 $59,020.35
Prince of Hearts Neogames 657,130 $1,065,333.60 400 $153.70 272,520 $952,862.75 272,466 $883,638.25 54 $69,224.50
Bullseye Keno Neogames 789,414 $1,046,561.00 312,521 $946,676.07 312,497 $870,419.57 24 $76,256.50
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Wild Time Mania
VIP Black

Roll the Dice
Diamond Payout
10x The Cash
Sweet Winnings
Treasure Bay
Cashword

Fruity Cashword
Triple Gems
Egyptian Deluxe
Stars and Stripes
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Wizard of All
Slapshot!

Wild Time Doubler
Fuzzball Keno
Blazing Red 7s
Golden Harvest
Tax Free

Triple 7s

Cats vs Dogs
Mega Bucks
Cosmic Expander
Egyptian Oasis
8-Bit Bucks

Pure Gold

Amazon Adventures

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

556,978

523,675

458,844

444,727

916,533

447,773

704,907

345,398

439,830

558,336

192,892

617,095

211,281

729,598

150,981

461,674

618,783

550,401

304,078

225,997

305,982

276,639

176,505

204,011

81,714

218,030

160,668

145,539

$998,425.20

$989,051.00

$734,142.70

$679,533.50

$602,061.00

$590,378.65

$466,752.50

$420,721.25

$408,590.25

$398,358.80

$380,046.00

$365,931.85

$358,721.90

$346,824.40

$332,828.50

$322,809.80

$318,551.60

$294,157.60

$290,959.00

$288,499.00

$276,721.15

$222,987.50

$216,382.10

$164,268.25

$144,114.50

$127,887.00

$113,055.20

$110,519.25

300

1,762

300

$95.10

$369.50

$56.00

221,917

230,236

139,142

158,083

280,171

252,134

215,460

111,608

133,770

162,711

83,197

188,302

58,852

222,762

54,502

147,517

404,137

178,118

79,032

67,760

155,316

75,847

111,834

63,721

22,856

68,754

65,278

50,746

$863,442.80

$848,691.65

$652,716.95

$878,736.00

$497,063.65

$518,285.50

$403,590.70

$351,229.25

$346,135.75

$351,276.55

$327,615.50

$312,748.60

$311,089.10

$298,621.40

$287,031.50

$275,813.30

$280,201.50

$246,574.45

$265,150.50

$247,714.50

$237,121.65

$187,339.25

$186,536.70

$142,753.00

$119,266.70

$108,943.90

$98,137.15

$91,661.75

221,874

230,200

139,123

158,078

280,170

252,131

215,455

111,601

133,759

162,706

83,184

188,299

58,842

222,761

54,484

147,516

404,132

178,117

79,028

67,759

155,315

75,846

111,832

63,719

22,853

68,753

65,278

50,744

$816,961.80

$815,077.40

$619,655.95

$574,986.00

$496,063.65

$512,263.50

$397,090.70

$346,479.25

$335,135.75

$338,926.55

$313,581.60

$308,748.60

$298,921.10

$297,371.40

$263,705.25

$272,063.30

$275,201.50

$245,074.45

$253,150.50

$246,714.50

$236,119.15

$186,339.25

$182,934.60

$139,753.00

$115,166.70

$107,943.90

$98,137.15

$89,661.75

43

36

19

11

13

10

18

$46,481.00
$33,614.25
$33,061.00
$303,750.00
$1,000.00
$6,022.00
$6,500.00
$4,750.00
$11,000.00
$12,350.00
$14,033.90
$4,000.00
$12,168.00
$1,250.00
$23,326.25
$3,750.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$12,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,002.50
$1,000.00
$3,602.10
$3,000.00
$4,100.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

Page 2 of 3



Pot O Gold
Roaring 20s
Alfredo

Golden Island

Neogames Total:

Grand Total

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

130,420

47,997

95,840

134,790

50,086,196

50,086,196

$107,675.00

$79,462.00

$75,693.25

$64,621.20

$64,757,348.60

$64,757,348.60

91,332

14,566

61,697

44,306

245,433 $97,101.25 17,537,348

245,433 $97,101.25 17,537,348

$92,818.80

$60,662.00

$62,708.55

$54,446.20

$57,047,313.12

$57,047,313.12

91,332

14,566

61,697

44,306

17,635,474

17,635,474

$92,818.80

$60,662.00

$62,708.55

$54,446.20

$54,343,997.37

$54,343,997.37

1,874

1,874

$2,703,315.75

$2,703,315.75
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