## Games Statistics Financial Report From 8/1/2019 thru 8/31/2019

## Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:31:01 AM

## Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Bets Info		Bonus Info		Total Wins Information		Prize Information				Cancellation Information	
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	8,385,157	\$7,974,372.25	74	\$27.75	2,227,918	\$6,989,145.75	2,227,804	\$6,855,635.75	114	\$133,510.00		
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	4,133,918	\$7,483,720.80	11,894	\$5,871.35	1,644,817	\$6,594,519.35	1,644,418	\$6,028,778.00	399	\$565,741.35		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	1,935,240	\$4,220,809.75	54,818	\$21,736.00	771,048	\$3,669,420.80	770,873	\$3,471,897.10	175	\$197,523.70		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	1,768,879	\$3,899,212.05	22,806	\$11,875.30	679,924	\$3,456,566.85	679,770	\$3,301,855.20	154	\$154,711.65		
Caribbean Cashword	Neogames	2,202,790	\$2,460,804.25			686,302	\$2,129,530.25	686,284	\$2,067,030.25	18	\$62,500.00		
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	1,409,410	\$2,457,580.50	10	\$0.50	542,236	\$2,180,620.10	542,166	\$2,114,713.35	70	\$65,906.75		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,428,780	\$2,441,410.65			441,312	\$2,181,147.55	441,292	\$2,157,908.55	20	\$23,239.00		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,166,376	\$2,401,588.50	12,998	\$10,498.80	450,832	\$2,127,114.20	450,741	\$2,025,766.95	91	\$101,347.25		
Football Payout	Neogames	3,185,620	\$2,226,911.20	32,664	\$2,960.95	969,167	\$2,045,210.00	969,132	\$1,979,210.00	35	\$66,000.00		
Instant Keno	Neogames	3,257,781	\$1,899,737.30	6,008	\$904.70	1,169,964	\$1,645,217.85	1,169,929	\$1,599,967.85	35	\$45,250.00		
Summer Cookout	Neogames	954,802	\$1,749,076.75	51	\$52.90	347,145	\$1,524,066.50	347,082	\$1,453,154.80	63	\$70,911.70		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,415,520	\$1,631,607.75	422	\$147.80	589,508	\$1,417,383.55	589,479	\$1,379,463.05	29	\$37,920.50		
Hit Series	Neogames	774,254	\$1,572,676.75	349	\$150.65	312,089	\$1,391,971.15	312,034	\$1,299,064.65	55	\$92,906.50		
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	934,394	\$1,500,433.15	42,726	\$18,677.90	340,091	\$1,277,227.25	340,027	\$1,205,580.05	64	\$71,647.20		
Moonlight Multiplier	Neogames	947,860	\$1,367,329.50			293,293	\$1,167,510.50	293,280	\$1,153,510.50	13	\$14,000.00		
Shocking 7s	Neogames	501,731	\$1,326,154.50	5,012	\$2,201.55	192,115	\$1,171,454.35	192,055	\$1,108,660.85	60	\$62,793.50		
King of Clubs	Neogames	741,184	\$1,228,108.20	43	\$7.35	308,129	\$1,078,180.10	308,064	\$1,001,869.10	65	\$76,311.00		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	487,509	\$1,212,916.00	352	\$181.25	189,427	\$1,070,519.50	189,358	\$994,473.00	69	\$76,046.50		
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	912,118	\$1,204,113.00	52,444	\$21,132.20	360,210	\$1,060,738.75	360,180	\$1,032,451.95	30	\$28,286.80		
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	658,413	\$1,096,160.25			221,121	\$964,105.15	221,083	\$905,084.80	38	\$59,020.35		
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	657,130	\$1,065,333.60	400	\$153.70	272,520	\$952,862.75	272,466	\$883,638.25	54	\$69,224.50		
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	789,414	\$1,046,561.00			312,521	\$946,676.07	312,497	\$870,419.57	24	\$76,256.50		

Wild Time Mania	Neogames	556,978	\$998,425.20			221,917	\$863,442.80	221,874	\$816,961.80	43	\$46,481.00
VIP Black	Neogames	523,675	\$989,051.00	300	\$95.10	230,236	\$848,691.65	230,200	\$815,077.40	36	\$33,614.25
Roll the Dice	Neogames	458,844	\$734,142.70			139,142	\$652,716.95	139,123	\$619,655.95	19	\$33,061.00
Diamond Payout	Neogames	444,727	\$679,533.50			158,083	\$878,736.00	158,078	\$574,986.00	5 \$	\$303,750.00
10x The Cash	Neogames	916,533	\$602,061.00	1,762	\$369.50	280,171	\$497,063.65	280,170	\$496,063.65	1	\$1,000.00
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	447,773	\$590,378.65			252,134	\$518,285.50	252,131	\$512,263.50	3	\$6,022.00
Treasure Bay	Neogames	704,907	\$466,752.50			215,460	\$403,590.70	215,455	\$397,090.70	5	\$6,500.00
Cashword	Neogames	345,398	\$420,721.25			111,603	\$351,229.25	111,601	\$346,479.25	2	\$4,750.00
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	439,830	\$408,590.25			133,770	\$346,135.75	133,759	\$335,135.75	11	\$11,000.00
Triple Gems	Neogames	558,336	\$398,358.80			162,711	\$351,276.55	162,706	\$338,926.55	5	\$12,350.00
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	192,892	\$380,046.00			83,197	\$327,615.50	83,184	\$313,581.60	13	\$14,033.90
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	617,095	\$365,931.85			188,302	\$312,748.60	188,299	\$308,748.60	3	\$4,000.00
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	211,281	\$358,721.90			58,852	\$311,089.10	58,842	\$298,921.10	10	\$12,168.00
Wizard of All	Neogames	729,598	\$346,824.40			222,762	\$298,621.40	222,761	\$297,371.40	1	\$1,250.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	150,981	\$332,828.50			54,502	\$287,031.50	54,484	\$263,705.25	18	\$23,326.25
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	461,674	\$322,809.80			147,517	\$275,813.30	147,516	\$272,063.30	1	\$3,750.00
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	618,783	\$318,551.60			404,137	\$280,201.50	404,132	\$275,201.50	5	\$5,000.00
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	550,401	\$294,157.60			178,118	\$246,574.45	178,117	\$245,074.45	1	\$1,500.00
Golden Harvest	Neogames	304,078	\$290,959.00			79,032	\$265,150.50	79,028	\$253,150.50	4	\$12,000.00
Tax Free	Neogames	225,997	\$288,499.00			67,760	\$247,714.50	67,759	\$246,714.50	1	\$1,000.00
Triple 7s	Neogames	305,982	\$276,721.15			155,316	\$237,121.65	155,315	\$236,119.15	1	\$1,002.50
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	276,639	\$222,987.50			75,847	\$187,339.25	75,846	\$186,339.25	1	\$1,000.00
Mega Bucks	Neogames	176,505	\$216,382.10			111,834	\$186,536.70	111,832	\$182,934.60	2	\$3,602.10
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	204,011	\$164,268.25			63,721	\$142,753.00	63,719	\$139,753.00	2	\$3,000.00
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	81,714	\$144,114.50			22,856	\$119,266.70	22,853	\$115,166.70	3	\$4,100.00
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	218,030	\$127,887.00	300	\$56.00	68,754	\$108,943.90	68,753	\$107,943.90	1	\$1,000.00
Pure Gold	Neogames	160,668	\$113,055.20			65,278	\$98,137.15	65,278	\$98,137.15		
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	145,539	\$110,519.25			50,746	\$91,661.75	50,744	\$89,661.75	2	\$2,000.00

Neogames Total:		50,086,196	\$64,757,348.60	245,433	\$97,101.25	17,537,348	\$57,047,313.12	17,535,474	\$54,343,997.37	1,874	\$2,703,315.75
Golden Island	Neogames	134,790	\$64,621.20			44,306	\$54,446.20	44,306	\$54,446.20		
Alfredo	Neogames	95,840	\$75,693.25			61,697	\$62,708.55	61,697	\$62,708.55		
Roaring 20s	Neogames	47,997	\$79,462.00			14,566	\$60,662.00	14,566	\$60,662.00		
Pot O Gold	Neogames	130,420	\$107,675.00			91,332	\$92,818.80	91,332	\$92,818.80		

Grand Total	50,086,196	\$64,757,348.60	245,433	\$97,101.25	17,537,348	\$57,047,313.12	17,535,474	\$54,343,997.37	1,874	\$2,703,315.75	